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
lot! First floor hosts a large dining room, formal living room, open kitchen with 
breakfast nook and family room with fireplace. Second floor has three individual 
suites, including a master and includes a massive bonus room. Walk out basement is 
finished with large family room with fireplace, two additional guest rooms, full bath 
and massive storage. Lower patio overlooks back yard and has large hot tub. Deeded 
access to the Maury River.                                             $749,000

Downtown convenience at its finest! This beautiful home located on Main Street is just 
a couple blocks from the heart of downtown Lexington. Built in 1912, this home has 
so much to offer. The welcoming foyer leads to the formal dining room and spacious 
living room, all with wood floors. Eat-in kitchen is a very nice size with plenty of 
natural light. First floor also hosts bedroom, full bathroom and family room. Second 
floor is home to three bedrooms a full bathroom and an office. Property has a one 
bedroom, one bathroom guest house which has had a solid rental history. An exciting 
opportunity to own a lovely home in downtown Lexington!                  $525,000

Kara F. Braddick, GRI, CRS, ABR, e-PRO
540-460-0484 · kara@karabraddick.com

High Meadow Dr. - .52 Acres Shaner Hill Dr. - .51 Acres

15 High Meadow Drive 510 S Main Street
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Lori Parker, ABR, E-PRO
540-570-9007 · lori.parker@jwmre.com

65 Raphine Walnut Lane, Raphine VA
Renovated 1898 farmhouse on 3.13 acres built by a McCormick family member still retains its historic charm. Located in the village of 
Raphine this 4 BR/4 Bath, 2828 Sq Ft home, once used as a B&B, offers quiet country living with an easy commute to cities & attractions. 
Admire the sunrise/sunset from a covered porch, splash into the pool, destress in the hot tub, savor alfresco dining under the pergola, then 
gather around the firepit at dusk. 1st floor offers a spacious parlor (currently 1st flr master/5th BR), family rm, dining rm, kitchen/breakfast 
rm, full bath. 2nd floor provides 4 BRs, 3 baths, storage & laundry closets, exit to covered back porch. Two offices provide added Sq Footage. 
1st and 2nd floor offices have been finished in what was once the servant’s quarters behind the main house adding an additional 325 Sq Ft 
of finished space. Home has a walk-up attic accessed through the 2nd floor bath. This home can accommodate large families or gatherings. 
The circle drive off the lane leads to a detached garage with concrete floor and ample space for 2 cars plus storage/workshop area. Additional 
driveway and parking off of VA 606/ Raphine Rd provides plenty of parking space for your family or guests (previous parking area for B&B). 
Updates include new siding in 2020; 400 amp electrical service; zoned heating and cooling; replacement windows; new lighting; renovated 
kitchen with open shelves, white cabinets, granite countertop, stainless appliances, gas cooktop, and new pendants over island; new vanities 
in 2nd floor master and hall bath; downstairs office finished in former servant’s quarters, updated electrical, plumbing & HVAC; RANA fiber 
internet. Don’t miss your chance to own a bit of history in the charming village of Raphine, just minutes to historic Staunton, Lexington, 
Washington & Lee University, Virginia Military Institute, and area attractions!                          $499,995
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Charity CoxCharity Cox
540.294.5682
charitybucky@aol.com
www.homesweethome4u.net

LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE 
16 Gosnell Crossing, Suite 200 • Staunton, VA 24401

5188 Lee Jackson Hwy, Greenville
 9388 sq ft, 6 bedrooms, 8 baths, full basement

 AMAZING VIEWS, salt water in-ground pool

 4 car garage. BARN, guest quarters!

 Offer with 20 acres and up to 75 acres available

ONLY $1,495,000

AVAILABLE WITH MORE LAND

UNDER CONTRACT

2475 Mt Torrey Road, Lyndhurst
 Sweet lodge style general store in the mountains!
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